GIFT AGREEMENT THE DENMARK HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC. PO BOX 803 DENMARK, MAINE 04022

I/We hereby assign and convey, permanently and forever, and without limitation, condition or reservation, the books, materials and/or objects listed below, to the Denmark Historical Society, Inc. its successors and assigns; and in so doing, understand that the Denmark Historical Society reserves the right to display, exhibit, publish, lend, store, use, return or dispose of gifts in such manner as may be in the best interests of the Denmark Historical Society, Inc. and its public.

Periodicals
Paintings
Postcards
Scrapbooks
-

Description:

Donor:Address:	Instructions:
Telephone:	Email Address:

Signature of Donor

Date

GIFT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

The Denmark Historical Society gratefully acknowledges the receipt of the materials or objects listed above. The Denmark Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) charity. We appreciate your interest and support.

Denmark Historical Society, Inc. Representative

Date

Tax ID #: 01-0465203

Created 2010 JH, rev. 2015, 2016 & 2018, 2019 las